
Western & Southern Open
CINCINNATI, USA

August 15-21 2022 | $ 2,527,250 | Hard, Laykold




SINGLES QUALIFYING DRAW


1 BEGU, Irina-Camelia ROU

MARTINCOVA, Tereza CZE

WC BAPTISTE, Hailey USA

16 LINETTE, Magda POL

2 GARCIA, Caroline FRA

PARRY, Diane FRA

PETKOVIC, Andrea GER

12 SINIAKOVA, Katerina CZE

3 BOUZKOVA, Marie CZE

KRUNIC, Aleksandra SRB

VEKIC, Donna CRO

14 OSORIO, Camila COL

4 POTAPOVA, Anastasia

DART, Harriet GBR

WC MARIA, Tatjana GER

15 KALINSKAYA, Anna

5 TAUSON, Clara DEN

TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla AUS

KOVINIC, Danka MNE

9 PARRIZAS DIAZ, Nuria ESP

6 KALININA, Anhelina UKR

WC DAVIS, Lauren USA

YASTREMSKA, Dayana UKR

10 MARTIC, Petra CRO

7 BONDAR, Anna HUN

SR TOWNSEND, Taylor USA

WC STEARNS, Peyton USA

11 GRACHEVA, Varvara

8 PAOLINI, Jasmine ITA

KOSTYUK, Marta UKR

FRECH, Magdalena POL

13 JUVAN, Kaja SLO

 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


Q1
$ 3,580 1 pt

Q2
$ 6,880 20 pt

Qualifier
$ 0 30 pt
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WTA Supervisor
Pam Whytcross, Roberto Ranieri

RELEASED
12 Aug 2022
 7:18 PM

Seeded players
  PLAYER RANK

1. BEGU, Irina-Camelia 33
2. GARCIA, Caroline 34
3. BOUZKOVA, Marie 47
4. POTAPOVA, Anastasia 48
5. TAUSON, Clara 49
6. KALININA, Anhelina 52
7. BONDAR, Anna 54
8. PAOLINI, Jasmine 55

  PLAYER RANK

9. PARRIZAS DIAZ, Nuria 57
10. MARTIC, Petra 58
11. GRACHEVA, Varvara 62
12. SINIAKOVA, Katerina 66
13. JUVAN, Kaja 67
14. OSORIO, Camila 68
15. KALINSKAYA, Anna 69
16. LINETTE, Magda 70

Withdrawals Retirements


